PRPGE14
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
14 SEER GAS ELECTRIC
PACKAGED UNIT
FORM NO. PRPGE14-100 (01/2021)
Page  1
REFRIGERANT SYSTEM
• Environmentally friendly R410A refrigerant

BTUH
Output
BTUH
Efficiency
AFUE
Temp Rise
Range F
PRPGE1424-054EP
22,600
14.0 11.0
17,400 800
54,000 43,800
81%
30-60
77
PRPGE1424-072EP 72,000 58,400 40-70
PRPGE1430-054EP
28,400 21,900 1000
54,000 43,800 30-60
79
PRPGE1430-072EP 72,000 58,400 40-70
PRPGE1436-072EP
34,000 26,100 1200
72,000 58,400 35-65
78PRPGE1436-090EP 90,000 72,900 40-70
PRPGE1442-090EP 40,000 30,800 1400 90,000 72,900 40-70
PRPGE1448-108EP 45,500 35,000 1600 108,000 87,500 40-70 77
PRPGE1460-108EP
57,000 41,600 1800
108,000 87,500 40-70
78
PRPGE1460-126EP 126,000 102,100 45-75
*Certified in accordance with Unitary Air Conditioner Certification Program, which is based on AHRI Standard 210/240
Minor Revision Code
Major Revision Code
Voltage